Navision Number Shared Resp Partner

47332 Total

47332
47332
47332
47332
47332
47332
47332
47332
47332
47332

KENTWOOD, CITY OF
KENTWOOD, CITY OF
KENTWOOD, CITY OF
KENTWOOD, CITY OF
KENTWOOD, CITY OF
KENTWOOD, CITY OF
KENTWOOD, CITY OF
KENTWOOD, CITY OF
KENTWOOD, CITY OF
KENTWOOD, CITY OF

Grand
Grand
Grand
Grand
Grand
Grand
Grand
Grand
Grand
Grand

Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent
Kent

Power Company

CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY

Signal #

41031-01-005
41031-01-007
41031-01-010
41031-01-004
41031-01-001
41063-01-019
41051-01-013
41063-01-005
41063-01-013
41063-01-014

Signal Location

M37 (BROADMOOR) @ 36TH ST

M37 (BROADMOOR) @ 52ND ST

M37 (BROADMOOR) @ BARDEN DR (STEELSTOW)
M37 (BROADMOOR) @ 29TH ST

M37 (BROADMOOR) @ 44TH ST

M11 (28TH ST) @ LAKE EASTBROOK BLVD
M37/M44 (E BELTLINE) @ LAKE EASTBROOK,WOODLAND
M11 (28TH ST) @ ACQUEST AVE

M11 (28TH ST) @ N OUTER DR,RADCLIFF

M11 (28TH ST) @ E PARIS AVE

206
220
478
158
237
216
219
181
187
216

57.48
61.38
133.35
44.07
66.12
60.27
61.11
50.49
52.17
60.27

28.74
30.69
44.01
22.04
33.06
15.07
15.28
25.25
26.09
15.07
255.3

kWh SRP % EnergyCost SRP Amount BillingPrds
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TimeFrame

10/1/15 - 12/31/15
10/1/15 - 12/31/15
10/1/15 - 12/31/15
10/1/15 - 12/31/15
10/1/15 - 12/31/15
10/1/15 - 12/31/15
10/1/15 - 12/31/15
10/1/15 - 12/31/15
10/1/15 - 12/31/15
10/1/15 - 12/31/15



